?Tommy Condon’s

IRISH PUB & SEAFOOD RESTAURANT

COLD & HOT HORS’DEVUVRES

Buffet items

COLD:

AMOUNT
SHRIMP COCKTAIL 50 pc (25pl)
PIMENTO CHEESE LOAF 1 1b (25pl)
FRESH VEGETABLES & RANCH DIP 22” Oval (25pl)
SEASONAL FRUIT TRAY 22” Oval (25pl)
GARDEN OR CAESAR SALAD BOWL (25pl)
HOT:
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS with honey mustard sauce 25 pc
IRISH POTATO NACHOS 5 Ibs (25pl)
MINI-REUBENS (open-face) 50 pc
CRAB-STUFFED MUSHROOMS 50 pc
MEATBALLS (Swedish or BBQ) 80 pc
DUBLIN ROLLS 25 pc
BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS 50pc
CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE 10lbs (25pl)
SHEPHERDS PIE 10lbs (25pl)

SHRIMP AND GRITS 101bs (25pl)

COST

$100.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00

$60.00
$50.00
$100.00
$MarketPrice
$60.00
$100.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00



